OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus - 3. Ring

o | |1 20345678 9+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Priit Kudre 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -5 22
2 Keijo Alatalo 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 25
3 Reimo Kivine 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 27
3 Kalev Kalm 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 27

Véike voistlus —» 3. Ring * 02.05.2024 19:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/957953
https://discgolfmetrix.com/958046
https://discgolfmetrix.com/957953
https://discgolfmetrix.com/958046

Avg 2.8 3.8
Difficulty 4 9
Birdie -1 1

Par 0 3 1
Bogey 1 3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 a5 6 7 8o (Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Véike voistlus —» 3. Ring * 02.05.2024 19:30 (2)

2.5
3
2
2

25.3
-1.8

10 28%
23 64%
3 8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/957953
https://discgolfmetrix.com/958046

